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Getranke

Cola,Almdudler,Fanta
Mineralwasser
Flasche Bier

Red Bull

Lambrusco
Valpolicella

Griiner Veltliner
Chianti

Eistee

409 Apfelsaft, Orangensaft
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0,50L
1,50L
0,50L
0,25L
0,70L
0,70L
1,00L
0,70L
1,50L
1,00L
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2,20
2,70
2,80
2,90
10,00
11,20
8,00
13,50
3,50
2,90



